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14.

15.

Studio 109 2025 Recital

Light Up The World - 6pm Show

Flipping Through The Channels - PT Production
Funky Monkey - PT Jazz 10

Sound of Silence - Monday Adv. Adult Tap w/ Scheffer

Spring Break - Thursday int. Hip Hop w/ Al

Trouble - PT Jazz 5

What Is This Feeling? - PT Duet (A/A)

Marjorie - PT Lyrical 5

Boo - Mini Troupe 2

Digga Tunnah - Thursday 4pm Minis w/ Sharon
COMMITMENT TO DANCE AWARD +#2

Work It Out - PT Hip Hop 1

Coffee In a Cardboard Cup - PT Tap 2

Surf Crazy - PT duet (N/A)

Creeks - PT Contemp 1

Dance of The Bluebirds - Ballet 4

Teach Me How To Shimmy - PT Duet (K/A)



16. Walla-Walla-Bing-Bang - Mini Troupe 1

17.  Pretty Slowly - PT tap 1 recital piece

18. Tiny Dancer - Wednesday Lyrical 10-12 w/ Olivia

19. Madonna - Monday Adv. Adult Jazz w/ Scheffer

20. Student Choreography - Ava Guerrette - 1 won’t Say I'm
in Love

21. Fun In The Sun - Tues. 5pm w/ Stephanie

22. Don’t Give Up on Me - PT Duet (L/L)

23. Dancing On My Own - Ballet 6

24. Style - PT Jazz 8

INTERMISSION

25. Precious Jewels - Pointe

26. Supa Good!!

27. Black Widows - PT duet (S/S)

28. All Tangled Up - PT duet (P/C)

29. Everything is Gonna Be Okay - Tues. 4pm Minis w/
Stephanie

30. When We’re Human - PT Trio (D/K/H)

31. Beyond The Sea - Ballet 2

32. Scatman - PT Trio (B/A/E)



33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38.

39.
40.

41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.

48.

49.

Village - PT Contemp 2
Seasons - Mini Troupe 1 & 2
Fantastic! - PT Duet (A/M)
This is My Night - PT Jazz 6
Dear Future Husband - Mon. Jazz 10-12 w/ Pina
Vacation - PT Jazz o
SCHOLARSHIP ANNOUNCEMENT
Student Choreo - Hannah & Siena - Falling Apart
Cell Block Tango - PT Musical Theatre 1
Teacher Dance
SENIOR SHOWCASE
Peyton O’Connor
Madelyn Hackett
Good Old Days - Thur. Duet w/ Al (A/S)
Ava Guerrette
Ellie Coombs
Abigail Gilbert
Emily Mayo
Julia Mahler
FINALE - LIGHT UP THE WORLD



